• Vibration Resistance up to 50G (5Hz - 2kHz)
• Miniaturization up to 50% compared to
ferrite products with the same performances
• Fully magnetic shielded structure
 Metal Composite
Power Inductors
AEC-Q200 Compliant
for Automotive & Industrial

4 RMPQTE FY C75
W
Explanation of Part Numbers
Panasonic Industry  | Panasonic Industry  | 12  13 Product Guide 2024
Panasonic ETQP Series Selection Guide
 Low Profile Series // LE Series
Part
Number M0530M-LP M0630M-LP M0648M-LE M0748M-LE M0840M-LP M1040M-LP
Type 5x5
ETQP3M_ _ _KVP
6x6
ETQP3M_ _ _KVN
8x8
ETQP4M_ _ _KVK
10x10
ETQP4M_ _ _KVC
6x6
ETQP4M_ _ _KFN
7x7
ETQP4M_ _ _KFM
(Size)
WxLxT
Height=t
5.5x5.0mm
t=3.0mm
6.4x6.0mm
t=3.0mm
8.5x8.0mm
t=4.0mm
10.7x10.0mm
t=4.0mm
6.4x6.0mm
t=4.8mm
7.4x7.0mm
t=4.8mm
L0 (μH)
Rated
Current
(A)
DCR
(mΩ)
Rated
Current
(A)
DCR
(mΩ)
Rated
Current
(A)
DCR
(mΩ)
Rated
Current
(A)
DCR
(mΩ)
Rated
Current
(A)
DCR
(mΩ)
Rated
Current
(A)
DCR
(mΩ)
47 3.4 132.0 2.9 148.6
33 2.1 206 3.1 118  4.2 84.6
22 2.7 128 3.8 78.4 5.0 60.0 3.9 84.1
15 3.0 99.2 4.5 55 6.3 37.0 4.2 63.8
10 2.9 96 3.6 71.0 5.2 41.6 7.6 25.4 5.2 40.4 6.0 36.0
6.8 3.5 65.7 4.5 45.6 6.9 23.5 8.9 18.5 5.9 32.1
4.7 4.1 45.6 5.6 29.0 8.3 16.1 11.2 12.3 7.3 20.7 8.8 16.8